Decision Date

2/15/21

2/15/21

2/15/21

2/15/21

2/15/21

2/15/21

2/16/21

2/16/21

2/16/21

2/16/21

2/16/21

2/17/21
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Application Number
DA/1063/2020
DA/768/2019/A
DA/1091/2020/A

DA/820/1992/F

DA/684/2020
DA/1120/2020
DA/50/2021
DA/38/2021
DA/1080/2020

DA/57/2021

DA/414/2017/A
DA/1042/2019/B
DA/1136/2020

DA/35/2021

Application Description

ALTERATIONS AND ADDITIONS TO A DWELLING
HOUSE

Section 4.55 (2) - Dwelling house

Section 4.55(1) to correct tree conditions

SECTION 4.55 (2) - CHILD CARE CENTRE (PRE
SCHOOL)

AMENDED PLANS - DEMOLITION OF EXISTING
STRUCTURES, TORRENS TITLE SUBDIVISION OF
ONE LOT INTO TWO AND CONSTRUCTION OF A
DWELLING HOUSE AND POOL ON EACH LOT

Alterations and additions to a dwelling house -
deck and pergola

ALTERATIONS AND ADDITIONS TO A DWELLING
HOUSE

Alterations and additions to a dwelling house

ALTERATIONS & ADDITIONS TO DWELLING -
HERITAGE

DEMOLITION OF EXISTING SHED AND
CONSTRUCTION OF NEW SHED

SECTION 4.55 (1A) - DEMOLITION OF EXISTING
STRUCTURES AND TORRENS TITLE SUBDIVISION
OF ONE LOT INTO TWO

SECTION 4.55 (1A) HORNSBY CENTRAL LIBRARY
REFURBISHMENT

ALTERATIONS & ADDITIONS TO A DWELLING
HOUSE

Alterations and additions to a dwelling house

Property Address

2/105 Duffy Avenue
THORNLEIGH NSW 2120

21C Werona Street
PENNANT HILLS NSW 2120

16 Warruga Crescent
BEROWRA HEIGHTS NSW 2082

2 Roslyn Place
CHERRYBROOK NSW 2126

60 Hinemoa Avenue
NORMANHURST NSW 2076

12 Gavin Place
CHERRYBROOK NSW 2126

23 Citrus Avenue
HORNSBY NSW 2077

22 McKay Road
HORNSBY HEIGHTS NSW 2077

41 Dartford Road
THORNLEIGH NSW 2120

1 Patricia Place
CHERRYBROOK NSW 2126

87 Galston Road

HORNSBY HEIGHTS NSW 2077
Hornsby Central Library

28-44 George Street

LINDAICD\/ ANIC\AI_YN"777

224 Quarter Sessions Road
WESTLEIGH NSW 2120

96 Sutherland Road
BEECROFT NSW 2119

Ward

B Ward

B Ward

A Ward

C Ward

B Ward

C Ward

A Ward

A Ward

B Ward

C Ward

A Ward

B Ward

B Ward

C Ward



2/17/21

2/17/21

2/18/21

2/18/21

2/19/21

2/19/21

DA/232/2020/B

DA/857/2020

DA/1112/2020

DA/19/2021

DA/568/2020

DA/1114/2020

Section 4.55 (1A) amend windows on ground
floor

AMENDED PLANS - DWELLING WITH ATTACHED
GARAGE

ALTERATIONS AND ADDITIONS TO A DWELLING
HOUSE AND THE CONSTRUCTION OF A DAM

Alterations and additions to a dwelling house

SECTION 8.2 (1) (A) REVIEW - SECONDARY
DWELLING & ATTACHED GARAGE

ALTERATIONS AND ADDITIONS TO A DWELLING
HOUSE - IN GROUND SWIMMING POOL AND THE
REMOVAL OF THREE TREES

3B Cherrybrook Road
WEST PENNANT HILLS NSW 2125

77 Balmoral Street
WAITARA NSW 2077

8 Roscommon Road
ARCADIA NSW 2159

43 Edwards Road
WAHROONGA NSW 2076

119 Duffy Avenue
WESTLEIGH NSW 2120

21 Ridgemont Close
CHERRYBROOK NSW 2126

C Ward

B Ward

A Ward

B Ward

B Ward

C Ward



