Decision Date	Application Number	Application Description	Property Address	Ward
2/15/21	DA/1063/2020	ALTERATIONS AND ADDITIONS TO A DWELLING HOUSE	2/105 Duffy Avenue THORNLEIGH NSW 2120	B Ward
2/15/21	DA/768/2019/A	Section 4.55 (2) - Dwelling house	21C Werona Street PENNANT HILLS NSW 2120	B Ward
2/15/21	DA/1091/2020/A	Section 4.55(1) to correct tree conditions	16 Warruga Crescent BEROWRA HEIGHTS NSW 2082	A Ward
2/15/21	DA/820/1992/F	SECTION 4.55 (2) - CHILD CARE CENTRE (PRE SCHOOL)	2 Roslyn Place CHERRYBROOK NSW 2126	C Ward
2/15/21	DA/684/2020	AMENDED PLANS - DEMOLITION OF EXISTING STRUCTURES, TORRENS TITLE SUBDIVISION OF ONE LOT INTO TWO AND CONSTRUCTION OF A DWELLING HOUSE AND POOL ON EACH LOT	60 Hinemoa Avenue NORMANHURST NSW 2076	B Ward
2/15/21	DA/1120/2020	Alterations and additions to a dwelling house - deck and pergola	12 Gavin Place CHERRYBROOK NSW 2126	C Ward
2/16/21	DA/50/2021	ALTERATIONS AND ADDITIONS TO A DWELLING HOUSE	23 Citrus Avenue HORNSBY NSW 2077	A Ward
2/16/21	DA/38/2021	Alterations and additions to a dwelling house	22 McKay Road HORNSBY HEIGHTS NSW 2077	A Ward
2/16/21	DA/1080/2020	ALTERATIONS & ADDITIONS TO DWELLING - HERITAGE	41 Dartford Road THORNLEIGH NSW 2120	B Ward
2/16/21	DA/57/2021	DEMOLITION OF EXISTING SHED AND CONSTRUCTION OF NEW SHED	1 Patricia Place CHERRYBROOK NSW 2126	C Ward
2/16/21	DA/414/2017/A	SECTION 4.55 (1A) - DEMOLITION OF EXISTING STRUCTURES AND TORRENS TITLE SUBDIVISION OF ONE LOT INTO TWO	87 Galston Road HORNSBY HEIGHTS NSW 2077	A Warc
2/17/21	DA/1042/2019/B	SECTION 4.55 (1A) HORNSBY CENTRAL LIBRARY REFURBISHMENT	Hornsby Central Library 28-44 George Street	B Ward
2/17/21	DA/1136/2020	ALTERATIONS & ADDITIONS TO A DWELLING HOUSE	224 Quarter Sessions Road WESTLEIGH NSW 2120	B Ward
2/17/21	DA/35/2021	Alterations and additions to a dwelling house	96 Sutherland Road BEECROFT NSW 2119	C Ward

2/17/21	DA/232/2020/B	Section 4.55 (1A) amend windows on ground floor	3B Cherrybrook Road WEST PENNANT HILLS NSW 2125	C Ward
2/17/21	DA/857/2020	AMENDED PLANS - DWELLING WITH ATTACHED GARAGE	77 Balmoral Street WAITARA NSW 2077	B Ward
2/18/21	DA/1112/2020	ALTERATIONS AND ADDITIONS TO A DWELLING HOUSE AND THE CONSTRUCTION OF A DAM	8 Roscommon Road ARCADIA NSW 2159	A Ward
2/18/21	DA/19/2021	Alterations and additions to a dwelling house	43 Edwards Road WAHROONGA NSW 2076	B Ward
2/19/21	DA/568/2020	SECTION 8.2 (1) (A) REVIEW - SECONDARY DWELLING & ATTACHED GARAGE	119 Duffy Avenue WESTLEIGH NSW 2120	B Ward
2/19/21	DA/1114/2020	ALTERATIONS AND ADDITIONS TO A DWELLING HOUSE - IN GROUND SWIMMING POOL AND THE REMOVAL OF THREE TREES	21 Ridgemont Close CHERRYBROOK NSW 2126	C Ward